	District
	First Name
	Last Name
	Affiliation
	Email
	Mailing address
	Office Phone

	A-102
	Chris
	Tague
	R
	taguec@nyassembly.gov
	LOB 937, ALBANY 12248
	518-455-5363

	A-107
	Scott
	Bendett
	R
	bendetts@nyassembly.gov
	LOB 324, ALBANY 12248
	518-455-5777

	A-108
	John
	McDonald III
	D
	mcdonaldj@nyassembly.gov
	LOB 625, ALBANY 12248
	518-455-4474

	A-109
	Pat
	Fahy
	D
	fahyp@nyassembly.gov
	LOB 717, ALBANY 12248
	518.455.4178

	A-110
	Phil
	Steck
	D
	steckp@nyassembly.gov
	LOB 627, ALBANY 12248
	518-455-5931

	A-111
	Angelo
	Santabarbara
	D
	santabarbaraA@nyassembly.gov
	LOB 654, ALBANY 12248
	518-455-5197

	A-112
	Mary Beth
	Walsh
	R
	walshm@nyassembly.gov
	LOB 450, ALBANY 12248
	518-455-5772

	A-113
	Carrie
	Woener
	D
	woernerc@nyassembly.gov
	LOB 502, ALBANY 12248
	518-455-5404

	A-114
	Matthew
	Simpson
	R
	simpsonm@nyassmbly.gov
	LOB721, ALBANY 12248
	518-455-5565

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	S-43
	Jacob
	Ashby
	R
	ashby@nysenate.gov
	LOB 517, ALBANY 12247
	518-455-2381

	S-44
	James
	Tedesco
	R
	tedisco@nysenate.gov
	LOB 515, ALBANY 12247
	518-455-2181

	S-45
	Daniel
	Stec
	R
	stec@nysenage.gov
	LOB 408, ALBANY 12247
	518-455-2811

	S-46
	Neil
	Breslin
	D
	breslin@nysenate.gov
	CAP 172, ALBANY 12247
	518) 455-2225

	S-49
	Mark
	Walczyk
	R
	walczyk@nysenate.gov
	LOB 302, ALBANY 12247
	518-455-3438

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	HR-21
	Elise
	Stefanik
	R
	https://stefanik.house.gov/
	99 Troy Rd Suite 312, East Greenbush 12061 
	518-242-4707

	HR-20
	Paul
	Tonko
	D
	https://tonko.house.gov/
	433 Broadway, Suite 201, Saratoga Spgs 12866
	518-374-4547

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	US SEN
	Kirsten
	Gillibrand
	D
	https://www.gillibrand.senate.gov/
	Leo Obrien FOB Rm 281 11A Clinton Ave Albany 12207
	518-431-0120

	US SEN
	Chuck 
	Schumer
	D
	https://www.schumer.senate.gov/
	Leo Obrien FOB Rm 827
Albany, 12207
	518-431-4070



